Industrial IoT with measuring and monitoring systems
Services
•	 Measuring concepts
•	 Application engineering
•	 Data services
Industrial IoT, Data Acquisition & Energy Management
Product Portfolio
Data Analysis &

Energy Logger 	 D.3
D.13043800000
En
er
gy
 Lo
gg
er
D
D.4 3043800000
E.22 3043800000
Rogowski-System
Ordering data
Order No. Type Diameter Cable length Primary current Qty.
Rogowski coils
2593370000 RCMA-B22-D70-1.5 70 mm 1.5 m 5000 A 1
2593340000 RCMA-B22-D70-4.5 70 mm 4.5 m 5000 A 1
2831090000 RCMA-B22-D70-6.0 70 mm 6 m 5000 A 1
2593380000 RCMA-B22-D125-1.5 125 mm 1.5 m 5000 A 1
2593350000 RCMA-B22-D125-4.5 125 mm 4.5 m 5000 A 1
2831100000 RCMA-B22-D125-6.0 125 mm 6 m 5000 A 1
2593390000 RCMA-B22-D175-1.5 175 mm 1.5 m 5000 A 1
2593360000 RCMA-B22-D175-4.5 175 mm 4.5 m 5000 A 1
2831110000 RCMA-B22-D175-6.0 175 mm 6 m 5000 A 1
2865880000 RCMA-B22-D300-6.0 300 mm 6 m 5000 A 1
Note
Ordering data
Order No. Type Output current Input measurement range
Transmitter
2593400000 RCMC-5000-1A-P 0…1 A AC
2593410000 RCMC-5000-AO-P 0...20 mA, 4...20 mA 100 A, 200 A, 300 A, 400 A, 500 A, 600 A, 800 A, 1000 A, 1500 A, 2000 A, 4000 A, 5000 A
Note
Rogowski current transformer system
Partition- and endplate verify deactivated
Endbrackets verify deactivated